10.15
10.45
10.50
11.30
11.50
12.30
13.10
14.10

14.50

15.30

Booking

European Inland Waterways Section .
european_inland_waterways®@cruising.org.uk

CRUISING

ASSOCIATION

CA House,
. 1 Northey Street,
Autumn Meeting 2014 - Saturday, 15 November  Limehouse Basin,
London E14 8BT
Tel:
Assembly Room, CA House E‘r:jaglo)zo 753728128
office@cruising.org.uk
www.cruising.org.uk

Programme

Coffee

Welcome and Introduction

Cruising in Belgium by Roger Edgar

Dender/Blaton Ath Canal by James Littlewood

The Netherlands by Clifford Mickleburgh

CAptain’s Mate and the CA Website by David Lovejoy
Lunch

Hitting rock bottom - a journey to Holland from Wales via the Somme, Strasbourg,
Arnhem and other battle grounds by Neil Caldwell

Informal “Tables of Expertise” etc
e  Belgium
e The Netherlands
e  Germany
e France
e Choosing and Equipping a boat for inland use
e Training
e Fire and Safety
e  CA Merchandise & Bring and Buy

Closing remarks and Tea

Please book and pay through the CA Office (details above). Members £25; Non-members £35


mailto:office@cruising.org.uk

