

European Inland Waterways Section

european_inland_waterways@cruising.org.uk



Autumn Meeting 2014 - Saturday, 15 November

Assembly Room, CA House

CA House, 1 Northey Street, Limehouse Basin, London E14 8BT Tel: +44 (0)20 7537 2828 Email: office@cruising.org.uk www.cruising.org.uk

Programme

10.15	Corree
10.45	Welcome and Introduction
10.50	Cruising in Belgium by Roger Edgar
11.30	Dender/Blaton Ath Canal by James Littlewood
11.50	The Netherlands by Clifford Mickleburgh
12.30	CAptain's Mate and the CA Website by David Lovejoy
13.10	Lunch
14.10	Hitting rock bottom - a journey to Holland from Wales via the Somme, Strasbourg, Arnhem and other battle grounds by Neil Caldwell
14.50	Informal "Tables of Expertise" etc
	• Belgium

- The Netherlands
- Germany
- France
- Choosing and Equipping a boat for inland use
- Training
- Fire and Safety
- CA Merchandise & Bring and Buy

15.30 Closing remarks and Tea

Booking

Please book and pay through the CA Office (details above). Members £25; Non-members £35

